
Fayette Christian School 

 Crusader Volleyball  

FCS 2025 Volleyball Schedule 

           Leave Time 

Friday   Aug 15  6:00 Alumni Game      Home 

Tuesday Aug 19  5:00 Liberty (JH/V)      Home 

Thursday Aug 21  5:00  Chess (JH/JV)      Home 

Friday   Aug 22  5:00 Adams Co (JH/V)     Home 

Tuesday Aug 26  5:00 High Street (JH/V)     Home 

Thursday Aug 28  5:00 Wilmington (JH/V)     Home 

Tuesday Sept 2  5:00 Legacy Christian (JH/V)    Home 

Friday  Sept 5  5:00 Dayton Temple (JH/V)    Home 

Tuesday Sept 9  5:00 Ross County (JH/V)     Away  3:45 

Friday  Sept 12 5:00 Hillsboro (JH/V)     Home 

Tuesday Sept 16 4:30 Adams County (JH/V)    Away  2:30 

Thursday Sept 18 5:00 Ross County (JH/V)     Home 

Tuesday Sept 23 5:00 Wilmington (JH/V)     Away  3:45 

Tuesday Sept 30 5:00 Hillsboro (JH/V)     Away  3:30 

Friday  Oct 3  5:00 High Street (JH/V)     Away  3:15 

Monday Oct 6  5:00  Liberty (JH/V)      Away  3:15 

Friday  Oct 10  All Day  SOCC Tournament 

Saturday Oct 11  All Day  SOCC Tournament 

Tuesday  Oct 14  5:00   Ohio Christian (Senior Night)    Home 

Tuesday Oct 21  5:00 Milford (JH/V)      Away  3:15 

Saturday Oct 25  All Day  Invitational      
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